
WOMEN 165.0 RESULTS

Women 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taryn Starks Conway Springs 160.0 140.0 0

2 ALEX SCHEINER Kingman High School 159.0 125.0 0

3 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 160.3 125.0 0

4 Caitlyn Morrison Neodesha High School 163.0 120.0 0

5 Taylin Kirkpatrick Osage City 163.2 115.0 0

6 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 161.6 110.0 0

7 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 161.0 105.0 0

8 Sky Forsberg McLouth 159.4 95.0 0

9 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 162.0 0 0

Women 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 162.0 245.0 0

2 Taryn Starks Conway Springs 160.0 230.0 0

3 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 161.6 220.0 0

4 Caitlyn Morrison Neodesha High School 163.0 215.0 0

5 ALEX SCHEINER Kingman High School 159.0 210.0 0

6 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 160.3 210.0 0

7 Sky Forsberg McLouth 159.4 180.0 0

8 Taylin Kirkpatrick Osage City 163.2 170.0 0

9 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 161.0 0 0

Women 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ALEX SCHEINER Kingman High School 159.0 155.0 0

2 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 162.0 145.0 0

3 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 161.6 135.0 0

4 Taryn Starks Conway Springs 160.0 125.0 0

5 Taylin Kirkpatrick Osage City 163.2 125.0 0

6 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 160.3 120.0 0

7 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 161.0 110.0 0

8 Caitlyn Morrison Neodesha High School 163.0 110.0 0

9 Sky Forsberg McLouth 159.4 105.0 0

Women 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taryn Starks Conway Springs 160.0 495.0 10

2 ALEX SCHEINER Kingman High School 159.0 490.0 8

3 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 161.6 465.0 6

4 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 160.3 455.0 4

5 Caitlyn Morrison Neodesha High School 163.0 445.0 2

6 Taylin Kirkpatrick Osage City 163.2 410.0 1

7 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 162.0 390.0 0

8 Sky Forsberg McLouth 159.4 380.0 0

9 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 161.0 215.0 0


